
Pos.

1

2

3

4

St.Nr.

71

74

75

76

Klasse

Schüler U15 m

Schüler U15 m

Schüler U15 m

Schüler U15 m

Name

Lukas Beck

Marius Wolfsperger

Felix Bauer

Jakob Schorr

UCI Code

GER20020730

GER20011129

GER20020603

GER20020402

Verein

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RV Concordia Reute e. V.

RSV Hofweier

SSV Ulm

Runden

10

10

10

10

Gesamtzeit

39:00.991

39:01.575

39:03.194

39:28.776

Durchschn.Geschw.

30,756

30,749

30,727

30,395

Abstand

0.584

1.619

25.582

Nach Runden sortiert

Gedruckt: 11.07.2015 15:14:46

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung

Rennleiter

VKK W. Herb

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Lizensiert für BRV 6-10

45. Wyhler Radrennen
Rennen 02 über 10 Runden=20km

R.2.1: 6.14 Schüler U15

Rennen (10 Runden) started at 14:30:02

45. Wyhler Radrennen 2,000 Km

11.07.2015 14:30

Offizielles Ergebnis


